
EXHIBITION SCHEDULE  
MOVE-IN       TIME 
Tuesday, 29 April      0800 to 1700 
Wednesday, 30 April     0800 to 1700 
Thursday, 1 May      0800 to 1700 
Friday, 2 May       0800 to 1700 
Saturday, 3 May      0800 to 1700 
Sunday, 4 May      CLOSED 

MUST BE 18 YEARS OR OLDER TO ENTER DURING INSTALLATION AND DISMANTLING. 
ALL EXHIBITS MUST BE FULLY INSTALLED BY 1700 HOURS ON SATURDAY, 3 MAY 2024. 

 

EXHIBITION SHOW HOURS 
Monday, 5 May       
 Ribbon Cutting Ceremony    1045  
 Exhibition Hours    1045 – 1700  
Tuesday, 6 May     0900 – 1700  
Wednesday, 7 May     0900 – 1700  
Thursday, 8 May     0900 – 1400  

MUST BE 15 YEARS OR OLDER TO ENTER DURING SHOW HOURS. 
EXHIBITORS MAY ACCESS THE FLOOR AT 07:00AM  

 

DISMANTLING HOURS – NRG CENTER 
Thursday, 8 May     1400 – 2200    
Friday, 9 May       0800 – 1700   
Saturday, 10 May      0800 – 1700   
Sunday, 11 May     0800 – 1200  
 

DISMANTLING HOURS – OUTDOOR PARKWAY 
Thursday, 8 May     1400 to 2200    
Friday, 9 May       0800 to 1700   
Saturday, 10 May     0800 to 1700   
Sunday, 11 May     0800 to 1200 
EARLY TEAR-DOWN, VACATING OR DIS-MANTLING YOUR BOOTH IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. FAILURE TO OBSERVE THIS RULE WILL RESULT 

IN A FINE OF USD $1,000.00. 
REGISTRATION HOURS 
Thursday, 1 May     0800 to 1700        
Friday, 2 May      0800 to 1700   
Saturday, 3 May      0800 to 1700   
Monday, 5 May     0700 to 1700 
Tuesday, 6 May     0730 to 1700 
Wednesday, 7 May     0730 to 1700 
Thursday, 8 May     0730 to 1400         


